
 
 
 

Major Dates Calendar 
2022-2023 

Please refer to the Beauvoir website for calendar updates. 
 

2022 

Monday, August 29        Early Learning Center (ELC) Opens—Full School Day 
Friday, September 2        ELC Closed 
Monday, September 5       Labor Day—No School 
Tuesday, September 6 Welcome Back to School Day (Pre-K to Third Grade)—Meet 

Your Teachers 
Wednesday-Friday, September 7-9    First Three Days of School (Half Days); Dismissal at 1:00 P.M.; 

Parent Hopes and Dreams Conferences; ELC Open 
Monday, September 12       Pre-K-Third Grade—Full School Day 
Wednesday, September 21      Back-to-School Night (Grades/Time TBD) 
Wednesday, September 28      Back-to-School Night (Grades/Time TBD) 
Friday, October 7        Professional Day—No School; ELC Closed 
Monday, October 10        Indigenous Peoples Day—No School 
Tuesday, November 1       Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences—No Classes; ELC Closed 
Tuesday, November 22 Thanksgiving Chapel at 10:00 A.M.; Dismissal after Chapel; 

ELC closes at 11:30 A.M. 
Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25   Thanksgiving Break—No School 
Monday, November 28       School Resumes 
Tuesday, December 20   Christmas Chapel at 10:00 A.M.; Dismissal after Chapel;  

ELC closes at 11:30 A.M. 
Wednesday-Tuesday, December 21-January 3  Winter Break—No School  
 

2023 

Wednesday, January 4       School Resumes 
Monday, January 16        Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday—No School 
Tuesday, January 17        Professional Day—No School; ELC Closed 
Friday, February 17        Winter Parent-Teacher Conferences—No Classes;  

ELC Closed 
Monday, February 20       Presidents’ Day Holiday—No School 
Friday, March 17         Dismissal for Spring Break at Close of School 
Monday-Friday, March 20-31     Spring Break—No School 
Monday, April 3         School Resumes  
Friday, April 7         Head’s Holiday 
Friday, May 5         Professional Day/Flower Mart—No School 
Monday, May 29        Memorial Day Holiday—No School 
Thursday, June 1        Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences—No Classes;  

ELC Closed 
Thursday, June 8 All-School Closing Chapel (Time TBD); Dismissal after Chapel; 

ELC closes at 11:30 A.M. 


